

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 3704-3706/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 10/08/2011 in WP No.11672/2011,WP No.12195/2011WP No.12217/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

K. JEGANATHAN & ORS.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With I.A. No. 1 (c/delay in filing and prayer for interim relief and office report))

Date: 01/03/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.Nedumaran, Adv.
Mr. B.Raghunath, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

T a g w i t h S L P (C) N o . 1 5 3 6 1 o f 2 0 1 2 .

| (Shashi Sareen)
| Court Master

| | (Veena Khera)
| | Court Master

| |
|