

2ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.4

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 3/2014 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8617 OF 2013

V.VINCENT VELANKANNI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

WITH I.A.NO.4 (Appln.(s) for seeking permission to file additional documents)

Date: 07/04/2014 This IA was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Guru Krishna Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D. Kumaran, Adv.

Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Kumar Verma, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das ,Adv

Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.

Mr. Joseph Aristotle S. ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on IA no. 3

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv. may file reply to the
IA Nos. 3 within three weeks.

List thereafter.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER