

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 8617/2013

V.VINCENT VELANKANNI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date : 11/07/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Satya Mitra Garg ,Adv.
Mr. D. Kumanan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. V. Mohana ,Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh ASG
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Kr. Verma, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das ,Adv.

Mr. Joseph Aristotle S. ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Interlocutory Application No. 4 stands rejected.

Interlocutory Application No. 3 is permitted to be

withdrawn.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rajni Mukhi
Date: 2014.07.14
17:48:19 IST
Reason:

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
COURT MASTER